
DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 21.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 17:20 (1)

DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF
Tartu Teisipäevak - 21.07.2015

No  Tulemus Teenitud HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Timar Lillemäe 53  53 2.5

2 Lauri Kitse 55  55 2

3 Tõnis Veltmann 57  57 1.5

3 Kaspar Aus 57  57 1.5

3 Margus Mänd 56 1 57 1.5

3 Jaanus Sellin 57  57 1.5

3 Kullovic 56 1 57 1.5

8 Tiit Jaani 58  58  

9 Oliver Jõgeva 59  59  

10 Sander Haugas 56 3.5 59.5  

11 Ergo Leibak 60  60  

11 Märten Ilves 60  60  

11 Andres Ebu 58 2 60  

11 Eivo Kisand 60  60  

15 Murat Nisametdinov 58 2.5 60.5  

16 Janel Palm 61  61  

17 Olari Kaur 59 2.5 61.5  

18 Rainis Moro 59 3 62  

18 Mario Napp 62  62  

18 Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 62  62  

18 Alan Neeme 62  62  

22 Keijo Alatalo 63  63  

23 Tanel Mehine 57 6.5 63.5  

24 Allan Tagen 63 1 64  

24 Kennert Kõiv 64  64  

26 Tauri Tiirik 65  65  

26 Kalev Kalm 65  65  

26 Rait Saluri 64 1 65  

26 Christjan Aland 65  65  

30 Harri Reimand 66 2 68  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 21.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 17:20 (2)

No  Tulemus Teenitud HC KOKKU Teenitud HC

30 Taavi Põdramägi 68  68  

30 Martin Talve 68  68  

34 Kaur Paarop 69  69  

35 Roman Karpov 70  70  

36 Kalev Pullonen 73  73  

Naised

1 Triin Oissar 61 13 74 2.5

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 67 7 74 2.5

3 Krista Rohtmets 67 8 75 1.5

4 Meril Kristi Haljand 75 10 85 1

5 Mailis Palm 95  95 0.5

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Paul Eerik Rosenberg 67  67  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 21.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 17:20 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Mehed

1 Timar Lillemäe 4 4 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -5 53

2 Lauri Kitse 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 -3 55

3 Kullovic 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 -2 56

3 Sander Haugas 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 -2 56

3 Margus Mänd 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 -2 56

6 Tõnis Veltmann 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 -1 57

6 Kaspar Aus 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 57

6 Jaanus Sellin 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 -1 57

6 Tanel Mehine 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -1 57

10 Tiit Jaani 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 0 58

10 Andres Ebu 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 0 58

10 Murat Nisametdinov 5 2 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 58

13 Oliver Jõgeva 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 +1 59

13 Rainis Moro 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 +1 59

13 Olari Kaur 6 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 +1 59

16 Ergo Leibak 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +2 60

16 Eivo Kisand 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 +2 60

16 Märten Ilves 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 60

19 Janel Palm 5 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 +3 61

20 Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 62

20 Mario Napp 3 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 +4 62

20 Alan Neeme 6 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 +4 62

23 Keijo Alatalo 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 +5 63

23 Allan Tagen 5 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 63

25 Kennert Kõiv 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 +6 64

25 Rait Saluri 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 +6 64

27 Kalev Kalm 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 +7 65

27 Tauri Tiirik 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 +7 65

27 Christjan Aland 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 +7 65

30 Harri Reimand 5 3 4 2 5 4 8 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 +8 66

31 Taavi Põdramägi 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 +10 68

31 Martin Talve 6 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 +10 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 21.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 17:20 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

33 Kaur Paarop 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 5 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 +11 69

34 Roman Karpov 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +12 70

35 Kalev Pullonen 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 6 4 +15 73

Naised

1 Triin Oissar 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 +3 61

2 Krista Rohtmets 5 4 3 2 4 3 7 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 +9 67

2 Maie-Ly Pihus 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 +9 67

4 Meril Kristi Haljand 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +17 75

5 Mailis Palm 7 5 4 4 7 5 7 6 6 8 5 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 +37 95

Harrastajad/Algajad

1 Paul Eerik Rosenberg 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 +9 67

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806


DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - I pool - HC → DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevak - 21.07.2015 • 23.12.2024 17:20 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 4.9 3.3 3.4 3 3.2 3.4 4.6 3.8 3.8 4.8 2.9 3.3 2.8 3.3 2.7 3 3.6 3.3 62.9

Difficulty 18 10 12 5 7 13 14 3 16 17 4 9 2 8 1 6 15 11 4.9

Birdie -1 2 3 1 10 4 3 5 14 3 12 4 16 1 15 9 5 107 14%

Par 0 10 25 24 23 30 23 20 21 13 14 23 25 20 30 25 23 23 20 392 53%

Bogey 1 22 10 16 8 4 12 7 5 24 15 5 9 4 7 1 8 14 14 185 25%

Double Bogey 2 6 3 2 3 5 1 3 8 1 3 1 3 1 2 2 44 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 2 7 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/29795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29806

